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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

18. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
21.5.2022 - 18:45
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Odprto

1. RAGAINI Alesssandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 3:56.41 806
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:26.66 29.70 250m: 2:26.35 29.64 350m: 3:27.14 30.12

100m: 56.96 29.82 200m: 1:56.71 30.05 300m: 2:57.02 30.67 400m: 3:56.41 29.27

2. PETERLIN Nik 2006 PK Kamnik 4:10.90 674
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:33.01 31.67 250m: 2:37.07 31.63 350m: 3:41.65 31.89

100m: 1:01.34 32.00 200m: 2:05.44 32.43 300m: 3:09.76 32.69 400m: 4:10.90 29.25

3. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 2003 PK Radovljica 4:11.03 673
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:32.94 32.22 250m: 2:37.25 32.08 350m: 3:40.73 31.58

100m: 1:00.72 31.56 200m: 2:05.17 32.23 300m: 3:09.15 31.90 400m: 4:11.03 30.30

4. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 2005 PK Ljubljana 4:11.71 668
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:32.06 32.00 250m: 2:36.18 31.92 350m: 3:40.83 32.19

100m: 1:00.06 31.36 200m: 2:04.26 32.20 300m: 3:08.64 32.46 400m: 4:11.71 30.88

5. LOMBARDO Valerio 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 4:12.18 664
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:31.41 31.63 250m: 2:36.60 32.60 350m: 3:42.50 31.91

100m: 59.78 31.40 200m: 2:04.00 32.59 300m: 3:10.59 33.99 400m: 4:12.18 29.68

6. MILENOVIĆ Nikola 2002 PK Neptun Celje 4:18.07 620
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:33.10 32.31 250m: 2:39.32 33.31 350m: 3:46.35 33.05

100m: 1:00.79 31.77 200m: 2:06.01 32.91 300m: 3:13.30 33.98 400m: 4:18.07 31.72

7. COLI Lorenzo 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 4:18.83 614
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:34.73 32.65 250m: 2:40.64 33.17 350m: 3:47.34 33.61

100m: 1:02.08 32.41 200m: 2:07.47 32.74 300m: 3:13.73 33.09 400m: 4:18.83 31.49

8. LESJAK Jakob 2006 PK Neptun Celje 4:19.08 612
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:34.93 33.32 250m: 2:41.94 32.99 350m: 3:47.43 32.51

100m: 1:01.61 31.76 200m: 2:08.95 34.02 300m: 3:14.92 32.98 400m: 4:19.08 31.65

9. KOSEC Tian 2005 PD Maribor 4:19.19 612
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:33.94 32.75 250m: 2:40.19 33.33 350m: 3:46.97 33.27

100m: 1:01.19 30.99 200m: 2:06.86 32.92 300m: 3:13.70 33.51 400m: 4:19.19 32.22

10. ZOGOVIČ Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 4:23.22 584
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:34.77 33.15 250m: 2:42.24 33.54 350m: 3:50.49 34.43

100m: 1:01.62 32.49 200m: 2:08.70 33.93 300m: 3:16.06 33.82 400m: 4:23.22 32.73

11. FEKONJA Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 4:26.09 565
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:37.39 33.68 250m: 2:44.98 33.77 350m: 3:52.94 33.85

100m: 1:03.71 32.89 200m: 2:11.21 33.82 300m: 3:19.09 34.11 400m: 4:26.09 33.15

12. PINTO Alessandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 4:26.53 562
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:36.95 34.08 250m: 2:45.48 34.53 350m: 3:54.12 34.82

100m: 1:02.87 32.21 200m: 2:10.95 34.00 300m: 3:19.30 33.82 400m: 4:26.53 32.41

13. RAJIĆ Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:26.98 560
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:37.03 33.59 250m: 2:45.26 34.02 350m: 3:54.09 34.47

100m: 1:03.44 33.15 200m: 2:11.24 34.21 300m: 3:19.62 34.36 400m: 4:26.98 32.89

14. SUROVIKIN Tymofii 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 4:29.95 541
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:39.23 34.72 250m: 2:49.61 35.15 350m: 3:58.59 33.75

100m: 1:04.51 34.36 200m: 2:14.46 35.23 300m: 3:24.84 35.23 400m: 4:29.95 31.36

15. ILAR Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 4:34.14 517
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:43.00 35.36 250m: 2:53.12 35.26 350m: 4:02.51 34.63

100m: 1:07.64 34.97 200m: 2:17.86 34.86 300m: 3:27.88 34.76 400m: 4:34.14 31.63
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

18. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

16. MAMLIĆ Simon 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:34.43 515
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:39.33 34.35 250m: 2:49.17 34.81 350m: 4:00.05 35.12

100m: 1:04.98 34.41 200m: 2:14.36 35.03 300m: 3:24.93 35.76 400m: 4:34.43 34.38

17. ŠTUPAR Tevž 2006 PK Kamnik 4:35.10 511
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:42.89 35.10 250m: 2:52.31 34.82 350m: 4:02.32 34.83

100m: 1:07.79 35.21 200m: 2:17.49 34.60 300m: 3:27.49 35.18 400m: 4:35.10 32.78

18. ZUPANIČ Tian 2007 PK Neptun Celje 4:38.12 495
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:43.20 35.61 250m: 2:54.56 35.70 350m: 4:05.35 35.26

100m: 1:07.59 35.22 200m: 2:18.86 35.66 300m: 3:30.09 35.53 400m: 4:38.12 32.77

19. JUVANČIČ Filip 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:39.21 489
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:40.87 35.38 250m: 2:52.34 35.70 350m: 4:03.87 35.67

100m: 1:05.49 34.62 200m: 2:16.64 35.77 300m: 3:28.20 35.86 400m: 4:39.21 35.34

20. HUDOVORNIK Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:46.52 453
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:44.62 36.59 250m: 2:58.38 37.19 350m: 4:11.60 36.41

100m: 1:08.03 35.40 200m: 2:21.19 36.57 300m: 3:35.19 36.81 400m: 4:46.52 34.92

21. BRATINA Filip 2007 PK Neptun Celje 4:54.20 418
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:47.86 36.72 250m: 3:01.55 36.75 350m: 4:18.13 38.07

100m: 1:11.14 37.03 200m: 2:24.80 36.94 300m: 3:40.06 38.51 400m: 4:54.20 36.07

22. ROGELJ Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:57.33 405
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:45.76 38.02 250m: 3:04.68 39.60 350m: 4:21.33 38.15

100m: 1:07.74 36.55 200m: 2:25.08 39.32 300m: 3:43.18 38.50 400m: 4:57.33 36.00

23. JUSTIN Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 5:12.22 350
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:55.36 39.47 250m: 3:14.25 39.23 350m: 4:33.64 39.23

100m: 1:15.89 39.68 200m: 2:35.02 39.66 300m: 3:54.41 40.16 400m: 5:12.22 38.58

24. VRHOVNIK Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 5:13.38 346
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:51.81 39.47 250m: 3:12.87 40.75 350m: 4:33.18 40.33

100m: 1:12.34 37.78 200m: 2:32.12 40.31 300m: 3:52.85 39.98 400m: 5:13.38 40.20

25. VUGA Peter 2006 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 5:18.73 329
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:55.98 40.98 250m: 3:18.42 41.15 350m: 4:39.55 40.28

100m: 1:15.00 39.54 200m: 2:37.27 41.29 300m: 3:59.27 40.85 400m: 5:18.73 39.18

C

1. RAGAINI Alesssandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 3:56.41 806
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:26.66 29.70 250m: 2:26.35 29.64 350m: 3:27.14 30.12

100m: 56.96 29.82 200m: 1:56.71 30.05 300m: 2:57.02 30.67 400m: 3:56.41 29.27

2. PETERLIN Nik 2006 PK Kamnik 4:10.90 674
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:33.01 31.67 250m: 2:37.07 31.63 350m: 3:41.65 31.89

100m: 1:01.34 32.00 200m: 2:05.44 32.43 300m: 3:09.76 32.69 400m: 4:10.90 29.25

3. LESJAK Jakob 2006 PK Neptun Celje 4:19.08 612
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:34.93 33.32 250m: 2:41.94 32.99 350m: 3:47.43 32.51

100m: 1:01.61 31.76 200m: 2:08.95 34.02 300m: 3:14.92 32.98 400m: 4:19.08 31.65

4. PINTO Alessandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 4:26.53 562
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:36.95 34.08 250m: 2:45.48 34.53 350m: 3:54.12 34.82

100m: 1:02.87 32.21 200m: 2:10.95 34.00 300m: 3:19.30 33.82 400m: 4:26.53 32.41

5. SUROVIKIN Tymofii 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 4:29.95 541
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:39.23 34.72 250m: 2:49.61 35.15 350m: 3:58.59 33.75

100m: 1:04.51 34.36 200m: 2:14.46 35.23 300m: 3:24.84 35.23 400m: 4:29.95 31.36
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

18. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, C

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

6. ILAR Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 4:34.14 517
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:43.00 35.36 250m: 2:53.12 35.26 350m: 4:02.51 34.63

100m: 1:07.64 34.97 200m: 2:17.86 34.86 300m: 3:27.88 34.76 400m: 4:34.14 31.63

7. MAMLIĆ Simon 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:34.43 515
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:39.33 34.35 250m: 2:49.17 34.81 350m: 4:00.05 35.12

100m: 1:04.98 34.41 200m: 2:14.36 35.03 300m: 3:24.93 35.76 400m: 4:34.43 34.38

8. ŠTUPAR Tevž 2006 PK Kamnik 4:35.10 511
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:42.89 35.10 250m: 2:52.31 34.82 350m: 4:02.32 34.83

100m: 1:07.79 35.21 200m: 2:17.49 34.60 300m: 3:27.49 35.18 400m: 4:35.10 32.78

9. ZUPANIČ Tian 2007 PK Neptun Celje 4:38.12 495
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:43.20 35.61 250m: 2:54.56 35.70 350m: 4:05.35 35.26

100m: 1:07.59 35.22 200m: 2:18.86 35.66 300m: 3:30.09 35.53 400m: 4:38.12 32.77

10. JUVANČIČ Filip 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:39.21 489
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:40.87 35.38 250m: 2:52.34 35.70 350m: 4:03.87 35.67

100m: 1:05.49 34.62 200m: 2:16.64 35.77 300m: 3:28.20 35.86 400m: 4:39.21 35.34

11. HUDOVORNIK Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:46.52 453
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:44.62 36.59 250m: 2:58.38 37.19 350m: 4:11.60 36.41

100m: 1:08.03 35.40 200m: 2:21.19 36.57 300m: 3:35.19 36.81 400m: 4:46.52 34.92

12. BRATINA Filip 2007 PK Neptun Celje 4:54.20 418
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:47.86 36.72 250m: 3:01.55 36.75 350m: 4:18.13 38.07

100m: 1:11.14 37.03 200m: 2:24.80 36.94 300m: 3:40.06 38.51 400m: 4:54.20 36.07

13. ROGELJ Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:57.33 405
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:45.76 38.02 250m: 3:04.68 39.60 350m: 4:21.33 38.15

100m: 1:07.74 36.55 200m: 2:25.08 39.32 300m: 3:43.18 38.50 400m: 4:57.33 36.00

14. JUSTIN Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 5:12.22 350
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:55.36 39.47 250m: 3:14.25 39.23 350m: 4:33.64 39.23

100m: 1:15.89 39.68 200m: 2:35.02 39.66 300m: 3:54.41 40.16 400m: 5:12.22 38.58

15. VRHOVNIK Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 5:13.38 346
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:51.81 39.47 250m: 3:12.87 40.75 350m: 4:33.18 40.33

100m: 1:12.34 37.78 200m: 2:32.12 40.31 300m: 3:52.85 39.98 400m: 5:13.38 40.20

16. VUGA Peter 2006 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 5:18.73 329
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:55.98 40.98 250m: 3:18.42 41.15 350m: 4:39.55 40.28

100m: 1:15.00 39.54 200m: 2:37.27 41.29 300m: 3:59.27 40.85 400m: 5:18.73 39.18

B

1. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 2005 PK Ljubljana 4:11.71 668
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:32.06 32.00 250m: 2:36.18 31.92 350m: 3:40.83 32.19

100m: 1:00.06 31.36 200m: 2:04.26 32.20 300m: 3:08.64 32.46 400m: 4:11.71 30.88

2. COLI Lorenzo 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 4:18.83 614
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:34.73 32.65 250m: 2:40.64 33.17 350m: 3:47.34 33.61

100m: 1:02.08 32.41 200m: 2:07.47 32.74 300m: 3:13.73 33.09 400m: 4:18.83 31.49

3. KOSEC Tian 2005 PD Maribor 4:19.19 612
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:33.94 32.75 250m: 2:40.19 33.33 350m: 3:46.97 33.27

100m: 1:01.19 30.99 200m: 2:06.86 32.92 300m: 3:13.70 33.51 400m: 4:19.19 32.22

4. ZOGOVIČ Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 4:23.22 584
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:34.77 33.15 250m: 2:42.24 33.54 350m: 3:50.49 34.43

100m: 1:01.62 32.49 200m: 2:08.70 33.93 300m: 3:16.06 33.82 400m: 4:23.22 32.73

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

18. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, B

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

5. FEKONJA Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 4:26.09 565
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:37.39 33.68 250m: 2:44.98 33.77 350m: 3:52.94 33.85

100m: 1:03.71 32.89 200m: 2:11.21 33.82 300m: 3:19.09 34.11 400m: 4:26.09 33.15

6. RAJIĆ Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:26.98 560
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:37.03 33.59 250m: 2:45.26 34.02 350m: 3:54.09 34.47

100m: 1:03.44 33.15 200m: 2:11.24 34.21 300m: 3:19.62 34.36 400m: 4:26.98 32.89

A

1. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 2003 PK Radovljica 4:11.03 673
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:32.94 32.22 250m: 2:37.25 32.08 350m: 3:40.73 31.58

100m: 1:00.72 31.56 200m: 2:05.17 32.23 300m: 3:09.15 31.90 400m: 4:11.03 30.30

2. LOMBARDO Valerio 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 4:12.18 664
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:31.41 31.63 250m: 2:36.60 32.60 350m: 3:42.50 31.91

100m: 59.78 31.40 200m: 2:04.00 32.59 300m: 3:10.59 33.99 400m: 4:12.18 29.68

3. MILENOVIĆ Nikola 2002 PK Neptun Celje 4:18.07 620
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:33.10 32.31 250m: 2:39.32 33.31 350m: 3:46.35 33.05

100m: 1:00.79 31.77 200m: 2:06.01 32.91 300m: 3:13.30 33.98 400m: 4:18.07 31.72

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

